

Bid Security		Bid Bond		Bid Bond		Bid Bond	
Contractor		Rutjens Construction, Inc. P.O. Box 99 Tilden, NE 68781 Telephone: 402-368-2922 Fax: 402-368-2202 Email: adam@rutjensconstruction.com		Sealcoat Services, Inc. DBA SCS Construction 2716 13th St. Suite #4 Columbus, NE 68601 Telephone: 402-564-2668 Fax: 402-564-2668 Email: scsconstruction@frontier.com		A & R Construction Co. P.O. Box 121 Plainview, NE 68769-0121 Telephone: 402-582-3663 Fax: 402-582-3635 Email: sherlyn@a-r-construction.com	
Description	Estimated Quantities	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
DIVISION I - WATER							
1. Remove Paving	31 Sq. Yds.	\$ 33.00	\$ 1,023.00		\$ -		\$ -
2. Construct 6" P.C. Concrete Paving, NDOT Type 47B-3500	31 Sq. Yds.	165.00	5,115.00		-		-
3. Remove Valve Pit and Backfill	JOB	3,500.00	3,500.00		-		-
4. Remove Existing Fire Hydrant	4 Each	1,385.00	5,540.00		-		-
5. 4" - 2 Way Fire Hydrant	4 Each	4,875.00	19,500.00		-		-
6. Remove Valve	1 Each	900.00	900.00		-		-
7. 4" Gate Valve w/Roadway Box	11 Each	1,875.00	20,625.00		-		-
8. Replace Service Line w/1" PE SDR7 and 1" Curb Stop w/Box	JOB	1,458.00	1,458.00		-		-
9. New 1" Service Connection w/1" PE SDR7, 1" Corporation tap w/Service Saddle, and 1" Curb Stop w/Box	JOB	1,589.00	1,589.00		-		-
TOTAL BID - DIVISION I - WATER, Item Nos. 1 through 9, inclusive:		\$ 59,250.00		NO BID		NO BID	
Description	Estimated Quantities	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
DIVISION II - PAVING							
1. Remove Paving Including Curb and Gutter	1,902 Sq. Yds.		\$ -	22.50	\$ 42,795.00	24.00	\$ 45,648.00
2. Construct 6" P.C. Concrete Paving, NDOT Type 47B-3500	1,902 Sq. Yds.		-	99.05	188,393.10	103.44	196,742.88
3. Construct Concrete Header	31 L.F.		-	11.00	341.00	12.00	372.00
4. Remove Walk	162 Sq. Yds.		-	23.00	3,726.00	24.00	3,888.00
5. Construct 4" P.C. Concrete Walk, NDOT Type BX-3000	162 Sq. Yds.		-	111.90	18,127.80	158.00	25,596.00
6. ADA Detectable Warning Panels	27 Each		-	245.00	6,615.00	224.00	6,048.00
7. Remove and Replace Manhole Ring and Cover Supplied by City	5 Each		-	1,000.00	5,000.00	500.00	2,500.00
TOTAL BID - DIVISION II - PAVING, Item Nos. 1 through 7, inclusive:		NO BID		\$ 264,997.90		\$ 280,794.88	
Contractor's Starting Date:		September 1, 2020		September 14, 2020		June, 2021	
Contractor's Substantial Completion Date:		December 1, 2020		November 27, 2020		September, 2021	
Contractor's Final Completion Date:		December 31, 2020		December 4, 2020		September, 2021	